ORANGE COUNTY - Elementary

OAKLAND AVENUE CHARTER
ORLANDO SCIENCE ELEMENTARY CHARTER
HILLCREST ELEMENTARY
PINECREST CREEK CHARTER
ENDEAVOR ELEMENTARY
AVALON ELEMENTARY

WEST CREEK ELEMENTARY
THORNEBROOKE ELEMENTARY
PINECREST ACADEMY AVALON
PRINCETON ELEMENTARY
ANDOVER ELEMENTARY
WHISPERING OAK ELEMENTARY
LAUREATE PARK ELEMENTARY
TILDENVILLE ELEMENTARY
SUMMERLAKE ELEMENTARY
BALDWIN PARK ELEMENTARY
NORTHLAKE PARK COMMUNITY ELEMENTARY
PALM LAKE ELEMENTARY
WATER SPRING ELEMENTARY
BAY MEADOWS ELEMENTARY
VILLAGE PARK ELEMENTARY
DOMMERICH ELEMENTARY
WINDERMERE ELEMENTARY
BAY LAKE ELEMENTARY
COLUMBIA ELEMENTARY
INDEPENDENCE ELEMENTARY
WESTBROOKE ELEMENTARY
LAKE WHITNEY ELEMENTARY
MOSS PARK ELEMENTARY

DR. PHILLIPS ELEMENTARY
DEERWOOD ELEMENTARY
WOLF LAKE ELEMENTARY
STONE LAKES ELEMENTARY
SUNSET PARK ELEMENTARY
KEENES CROSSING ELEMENTARY
SUN BLAZE ELEMENTARY

EAGLE CREEK ELEMENTARY
WETHERBEE ELEMENTARY
TIMBER LAKES ELEMENTARY

Final Percentile

91.5
92.9
97.2
84.6
90
78.2
92.9
84.6
96
91.5
80.6
98.7
97.2
73
90
84.6
82.3
75.6
75.6
91.5
86.3
96
98.1
80.6
73
91.5
91.5
96
82.3
86.3
69.8
84.6
80.6
82.3
96.6
56.7
91.5
56.7
91.5



