ORANGE COUNTY - Elementary

Final Percentile

OAKLAND AVENUE CHARTER	91.5
ORLANDO SCIENCE ELEMENTARY CHARTER	92.9
HILLCREST ELEMENTARY	97.2
PINECREST CREEK CHARTER	84.6
ENDEAVOR ELEMENTARY	90
AVALON ELEMENTARY	78.2
WEST CREEK ELEMENTARY	92.9
THORNEBROOKE ELEMENTARY	84.6
PINECREST ACADEMY AVALON	96
PRINCETON ELEMENTARY	91.5
ANDOVER ELEMENTARY	80.6
WHISPERING OAK ELEMENTARY	98.7
LAUREATE PARK ELEMENTARY	97.2
TILDENVILLE ELEMENTARY	73
SUMMERLAKE ELEMENTARY	90
BALDWIN PARK ELEMENTARY	84.6
NORTHLAKE PARK COMMUNITY ELEMENTARY	82.3
PALM LAKE ELEMENTARY	75.6
WATER SPRING ELEMENTARY	75.6
BAY MEADOWS ELEMENTARY	91.5
VILLAGE PARK ELEMENTARY	86.3
DOMMERICH ELEMENTARY	96
WINDERMERE ELEMENTARY	98.1
BAY LAKE ELEMENTARY	80.6
COLUMBIA ELEMENTARY	73
INDEPENDENCE ELEMENTARY	91.5
WESTBROOKE ELEMENTARY	91.5
LAKE WHITNEY ELEMENTARY	96
MOSS PARK ELEMENTARY	82.3
DR. PHILLIPS ELEMENTARY	86.3
DEERWOOD ELEMENTARY	69.8
WOLF LAKE ELEMENTARY	84.6
STONE LAKES ELEMENTARY	80.6
SUNSET PARK ELEMENTARY	82.3
KEENES CROSSING ELEMENTARY	96.6
SUN BLAZE ELEMENTARY	56.7
EAGLE CREEK ELEMENTARY	91.5
WETHERBEE ELEMENTARY	56.7
TIMBER LAKES ELEMENTARY	91.5